Version [1.00]                                                                                                                                                                              Page 1 of 2
Legacy Flush-Lite
A Flush-Lite luminaire is a discrete option of introducing
emergency lighting to a location.  The luminaires sit almost
completely flush to the surface of the wall or ceiling, available
with white surface trim plates, or for a more stylish option,
Chrome or Brass surface plates can be supplied with the
luminaire.

Dimensions (mm) Cut-out 340 (L) x 128 (W)
  Fascia plate 380 (L) x 145 (W)
Order Codes and Options
FL8/M3/P-H: Flush-Lite 8W 3 hour maintained 3 cell addressable luminaire
FL8/NM3/P-H: Flush-Lite 8W 3 hour non-maintained 3 cell addressable luminaire
FL8/M3/P-H/OP: Flush-Lite 8W 3 hour maintained 3 cell addressable luminaire with opal diffuser
Leg-001: Adhesive exit legend
Check if this document is up to date | Give us feedback
Advanced, The Bridges, Balliol Business Park, Newcastle, NE12 8EW, UK T: +44 (0)1670 707 111, E: enquiries@luxintelligent.com, W:
As our policy is one of constant product improvement the right is therefore reserved to modify product specifications without prior notice.
Version [1.00]                                                                                                                                                                             Page 2 of 2
More Options
Flush-Lite Dimensions
Flush-Lite Finishes
 The Flush-Lite is available with alternative polished trim plates.  These are available in polished chrome or brass.  Use the suffixes
listed below to select an alternative finish.
/CH          Polished Chrome             /BR           Polished Brass
For example, FL8/NM3/P-H/CH